
CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

3 

32002 Producer No.: MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 

96.0000% 

1090 BANKER ROAD,  ST. MARTINVILLE  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

10/02/2010 

0.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2010 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.381704 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 0.000000 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 5 1 12:08 pm 10/3/201 Page -1 of 1 

TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000AQ 

Tract # 

003-0003 432 460 46.0 51.6 75.5 20.8 18.12 87.12 17.34 14.35 20.83 0.00 223.85 214.90 1 8.00 

003-0104 505 535 53.5 49.6 65.1 18.5 15.77 85.24 14.36 11.48 27.22 0.00 162.78 156.27 2 10.00 

003-0192 381 385 38.5 50.8 71.6 20.0 17.24 86.20 16.99 14.09 18.26 0.00 225.86 216.83 3 1.00 

**AVERAGE ** 439 50.7 19.8 70.7 46.1 17.04 86.06 16.25 13.28 22.04 0.00 203.09 461 194.97 6.33 

LAWRENCE LEVERT, III Owner: 32000AQ 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS PARKED NIGHT 

DEL. 

 

TESTED 

  VEHICLE INFO 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000AQ TRACT NO.: 194.97 

003-0003 79,000 25,460 53,540 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM522 1 B 26.7700 5,219 

003-0104 66,100 25,820 40,280 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM54 2 B 20.1400 3,927 

003-0192 89,020 27,860 61,160 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM510 3 B 30.5800 5,962 

234,120 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

79,140 154,980 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  234,120 79,140 154,980 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000AQ 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

1,854,840 570,860 1,283,980 641.9900 16.83 13.98 19.28 0.00 222.08 213.20 2.01 136,873 

77.4900 

77.4900 

15,108 

15,108 16.25 194.97 22.04 13.28 6.33 203.09 0.00 

9,065 

9,065 

82,124 

Performing  

0.180000 0.175230 

Quality Adjusted  Projected Quality  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

 

0.000000 

Projected Crop  

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(5) Projected Crop 
      Price will update      
      during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 60) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

(6) (Your TRS - 60) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

 x Projected Crop Price 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.180000 0.000000 

0.000000 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs    
      Total Sugar Est 

0.180271 0.000000 

 All Growers' TRS - 60 

Sugar Price (3) Price/LB (4)  Price (5)  Adjusted Price/LB (6) 



CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

3 

32002 Producer No.: MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 

96.0000% 

1090 BANKER ROAD,  ST. MARTINVILLE  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

10/02/2010 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2010 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.381704 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.375188 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 5 1 12:08 pm 10/3/201 Page -1 of 1 

TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000F 

Tract # 

003-0019 402 406 40.6 51.8 71.2 19.8 17.16 86.67 16.79 13.95 18.69 0.00 222.90 213.98 1 1.00 

003-0029 428 454 45.4 53.4 71.6 19.3 17.29 89.59 16.25 13.83 19.96 0.00 220.89 212.05 2 7.00 

003-0038 374 378 37.8 47.6 71.2 19.7 17.16 87.11 16.36 13.73 20.00 0.00 217.64 208.93 3 1.00 

003-0057 364 368 36.8 50.0 68.1 19.9 16.40 82.41 16.92 13.45 17.97 0.00 211.29 202.84 4 1.00 

003-0064 383 387 38.7 47.0 71.9 19.8 17.32 87.47 16.30 13.72 20.82 0.00 215.95 207.31 5 1.00 

003-0089 601 608 60.8 47.2 63.1 18.2 15.30 84.07 13.08 10.18 33.43 0.00 129.06 123.90 6 3.00 

003-0144 381 385 38.5 50.4 72.2 20.0 17.38 86.90 16.94 14.16 18.52 0.00 227.35 218.26 7 1.00 

003-0168 387 391 39.1 49.0 72.5 20.2 17.44 86.34 16.89 14.02 19.61 0.00 221.85 212.98 8 1.00 

003-0172 450 454 45.4 54.4 69.8 19.6 16.83 85.87 16.68 13.62 19.08 0.00 214.79 206.20 9 1.00 

003-0175 412 416 41.6 56.6 75.7 20.5 18.19 88.73 18.08 15.36 15.57 0.00 255.61 245.39 10 1.00 

003-0211 419 426 42.6 52.4 74.6 20.3 17.94 88.37 17.22 14.54 18.96 0.00 233.65 224.30 11 2.00 

003-0251 418 422 42.2 54.6 67.7 19.2 16.35 85.16 16.51 13.44 17.79 0.00 214.29 205.72 12 1.00 

003-0255 412 416 41.6 53.4 73.3 20.4 17.62 86.37 17.53 14.49 17.79 0.00 232.92 223.60 13 1.00 

003-0262 456 486 48.6 56.0 66.8 19.0 16.15 85.00 16.17 13.00 19.50 0.00 202.43 194.33 14 8.00 

003-0268 421 425 42.5 53.2 69.2 19.5 16.69 85.59 16.58 13.56 18.73 0.00 214.78 206.19 15 1.00 

003-0281 427 431 43.1 53.6 63.5 18.2 15.40 84.62 15.39 12.42 19.31 0.00 194.17 186.40 16 1.00 

003-0286 412 420 42.0 54.0 69.9 19.5 16.86 86.46 16.72 13.83 17.97 0.00 222.01 213.13 17 2.00 

003-0288 519 544 54.4 53.0 73.9 20.3 17.77 87.54 16.54 13.56 23.68 0.00 203.87 195.72 18 8.00 

003-0292 476 504 50.4 54.4 73.1 20.1 17.59 87.51 16.87 13.91 20.90 0.00 216.41 207.75 19 8.00 

003-0301 383 387 38.7 50.8 66.0 18.7 15.98 85.45 15.77 12.96 18.87 0.00 205.52 197.30 20 1.00 

003-0306 451 455 45.5 56.8 66.3 18.5 16.06 86.81 15.97 13.19 17.92 0.00 211.67 203.20 21 1.00 

003-0307 454 461 46.1 52.6 70.9 19.5 17.11 87.74 16.26 13.56 20.77 0.00 212.52 204.02 22 2.00 

003-0313 443 447 44.7 54.8 73.1 20.1 17.59 87.51 17.26 14.38 18.25 0.00 231.09 221.85 23 1.00 

003-0323 424 428 42.8 53.4 74.4 20.1 17.91 89.10 17.16 14.61 18.46 0.00 236.93 227.45 24 1.00 

003-0329 450 479 47.9 54.4 72.0 19.9 17.34 87.14 16.82 13.87 19.98 0.00 217.89 209.17 25 8.00 

003-0332 434 437 43.7 50.0 73.0 20.1 17.57 87.41 16.60 13.84 21.25 0.00 215.77 207.14 26 1.00 

003-0336 449 475 47.5 48.8 71.6 19.7 17.26 87.61 15.76 13.08 24.21 0.00 196.69 188.82 27 8.00 

003-0344 455 459 45.9 53.0 72.1 20.1 17.35 86.32 16.90 13.87 20.08 0.00 217.11 208.43 28 1.00 

003-0346 444 448 44.8 54.2 73.3 20.5 17.61 85.90 17.55 14.35 18.53 0.00 227.71 218.60 29 1.00 

**AVERAGE ** 432 52.4 19.7 70.8 44.1 17.07 86.65 16.56 13.67 19.91 0.00 215.02 441 206.42 2.59 

SUZANNE BROUSSARD BELANGER Owner: 32000F 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS PARKED NIGHT 

DEL. 

 

TESTED 

  VEHICLE INFO 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000F TRACT NO.: 206.42 

003-0019 91,800 28,240 63,560 No No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32DM513 1 B 31.7800 6,560 

003-0029 92,420 28,860 63,560 No No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32AM58 2 B 31.7800 6,560 

003-0038 86,600 28,620 57,980 No No Yes 32FM56 3 B 28.9900 5,984 



CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

3 

32002 Producer No.: MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 

96.0000% 

1090 BANKER ROAD,  ST. MARTINVILLE  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

10/02/2010 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2010 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.381704 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.375188 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 5 1 12:08 pm 10/3/201 Page -1 of 1 

MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 003-0057 87,120 28,180 58,940 No No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32DM513 4 B 29.4700 6,083 

003-0064 93,160 28,800 64,360 No No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32AM58 5 B 32.1800 6,643 

003-0089 78,920 27,180 51,740 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM511 6 B 25.8700 5,340 

003-0144 89,400 28,540 60,860 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32FM516 7 B 30.4300 6,281 

003-0168 93,520 30,200 63,320 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32CM526 8 B 31.6600 6,535 

003-0172 94,040 29,500 64,540 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32AM55 9 B 32.2700 6,661 

003-0175 87,060 27,980 59,080 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32EM523 10 B 29.5400 6,098 

003-0211 90,060 27,220 62,840 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAG15 11 B 31.4200 6,486 

003-0251 84,420 25,100 59,320 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM58 12 B 29.6600 6,122 

003-0255 90,780 25,940 64,840 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM5 13 B 32.4200 6,692 

003-0262 85,560 27,200 58,360 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM520 14 B 29.1800 6,023 

003-0268 89,300 26,240 63,060 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM56 15 B 31.5300 6,508 

003-0281 88,420 25,200 63,220 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAI24 16 B 31.6100 6,525 

003-0286 87,540 25,800 61,740 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAI13 17 B 30.8700 6,372 

003-0288 84,500 24,000 60,500 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAI27 18 B 30.2500 6,244 

003-0292 90,380 24,680 65,700 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LA1M521 19 B 32.8500 6,781 

003-0301 81,220 24,160 57,060 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAI9 20 B 28.5300 5,889 

003-0306 79,640 25,060 54,580 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM514 21 B 27.2900 5,633 

003-0307 83,620 25,360 58,260 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM522 22 B 29.1300 6,013 

003-0313 93,440 27,180 66,260 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM511 23 B 33.1300 6,839 

003-0323 85,880 25,140 60,740 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM528 24 B 30.3700 6,269 

003-0329 88,980 27,060 61,920 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM55 25 B 30.9600 6,391 

003-0332 82,200 24,880 57,320 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM526 26 B 28.6600 5,916 

003-0336 86,940 26,740 60,200 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM525 27 B 30.1000 6,213 

003-0344 89,280 25,280 64,000 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM523 28 B 32.0000 6,605 

003-0346 81,180 25,040 56,140 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM516 29 B 28.0700 5,794 



CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

3 

32002 Producer No.: MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 

96.0000% 

1090 BANKER ROAD,  ST. MARTINVILLE  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

10/02/2010 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2010 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.381704 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.375188 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 5 1 12:08 pm 10/3/201 Page -1 of 1 

2,537,380 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

773,380 1,764,000 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  2,537,380 773,380 1,764,000 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000F 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

2,714,000 831,700 1,882,300 941.1500 16.60 13.71 19.81 0.00 215.89 207.25 2.52 195,053 

882.0000 

882.0000 

182,060 

182,060 16.56 206.42 19.91 13.67 2.59 215.02 0.00 

109,236 

109,236 

117,032 

Performing  

0.180000 0.179307 

Quality Adjusted  Projected Quality  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

 

0.000000 

Projected Crop  

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(5) Projected Crop 
      Price will update      
      during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 60) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

(6) (Your TRS - 60) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

 x Projected Crop Price 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.180000 0.000000 

0.000000 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs    
      Total Sugar Est 

0.179477 0.000000 

 All Growers' TRS - 60 

Sugar Price (3) Price/LB (4)  Price (5)  Adjusted Price/LB (6) 



CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

3 

32002 Producer No.: MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 

96.0000% 

1090 BANKER ROAD,  ST. MARTINVILLE  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

10/02/2010 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2010 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.381704 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.375188 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 5 1 12:08 pm 10/3/201 Page -1 of 1 

TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000P 

Tract # 

003-0006 393 397 39.7 53.2 73.3 20.3 17.63 86.85 17.51 14.60 17.16 0.00 237.18 227.69 1 1.00 

003-0018 378 382 38.2 53.6 71.1 20.2 17.10 84.65 17.57 14.32 16.30 0.00 231.66 222.39 2 1.00 

003-0025 386 390 39.0 51.6 73.2 20.6 17.58 85.34 17.63 14.46 17.74 0.00 231.60 222.34 3 1.00 

003-0050 396 400 40.0 51.0 75.7 21.2 18.14 85.57 18.04 14.81 18.34 0.00 235.95 226.51 4 1.00 

003-0068 387 391 39.1 54.0 70.1 20.0 16.88 84.40 17.37 14.09 16.52 0.00 226.90 217.82 5 1.00 

003-0081 409 413 41.3 52.4 74.7 21.0 17.91 85.29 17.97 14.67 18.08 0.00 233.61 224.27 6 1.00 

003-0119 437 441 44.1 52.6 72.5 20.8 17.40 83.65 17.63 14.05 19.25 0.00 218.27 209.54 7 1.00 

003-0134 417 421 42.1 57.2 62.7 18.5 15.19 82.11 16.19 12.71 16.31 0.00 201.36 193.31 8 1.00 

003-0149 399 403 40.3 50.2 64.0 18.8 15.48 82.34 15.68 12.39 20.00 0.00 190.10 182.50 9 1.00 

003-0166 433 447 44.7 51.4 66.7 19.4 16.10 82.99 16.09 12.71 21.04 0.00 192.86 185.15 10 4.00 

**AVERAGE ** 404 52.7 20.1 70.4 40.9 16.94 84.28 17.18 13.87 18.09 0.00 219.52 409 210.74 1.30 

JUANITA S. BOUDREAUX Owner: 32000P 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS PARKED NIGHT 

DEL. 

 

TESTED 

  VEHICLE INFO 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000P TRACT NO.: 210.74 

003-0006 85,920 27,140 58,780 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM55 1 B 29.3900 6,194 

003-0018 81,340 27,220 54,120 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM520 2 B 27.0600 5,703 

003-0025 83,020 25,280 57,740 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM516 3 B 28.8700 6,084 

003-0050 76,620 25,180 51,440 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM524 4 B 25.7200 5,420 

003-0068 86,820 25,160 61,660 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM525 5 B 30.8300 6,497 

003-0081 86,720 25,100 61,620 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM526 6 B 30.8100 6,493 

003-0119 81,920 25,360 56,560 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM523 7 B 28.2800 5,960 

003-0134 84,240 24,720 59,520 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM521 8 B 29.7600 6,272 

003-0149 84,720 25,260 59,460 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM51 9 B 29.7300 6,265 

003-0166 82,600 24,160 58,440 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAIM530 10 B 29.2200 6,158 



CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

3 

32002 Producer No.: MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 

96.0000% 

1090 BANKER ROAD,  ST. MARTINVILLE  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

10/02/2010 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2010 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.381704 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.375188 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 5 1 12:08 pm 10/3/201 Page -1 of 1 

833,920 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

254,580 579,340 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  833,920 254,580 579,340 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000P 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

1,442,360 447,300 995,060 497.5300 17.27 14.05 18.29 0.00 222.83 213.92 1.41 106,431 

289.6700 

289.6700 

61,046 

61,046 17.18 210.74 18.09 13.87 1.30 219.52 0.00 

36,628 

36,628 

63,859 

Performing  

0.180000 0.180729 

Quality Adjusted  Projected Quality  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

 

0.000000 

Projected Crop  

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(5) Projected Crop 
      Price will update      
      during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 60) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

(6) (Your TRS - 60) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

 x Projected Crop Price 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.180000 0.000000 

0.000000 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs    
      Total Sugar Est 

0.181047 0.000000 

 All Growers' TRS - 60 

Sugar Price (3) Price/LB (4)  Price (5)  Adjusted Price/LB (6) 



CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

3 

32002 Producer No.: MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 

96.0000% 

1090 BANKER ROAD,  ST. MARTINVILLE  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

10/02/2010 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2010 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.381704 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.375188 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 5 1 12:08 pm 10/3/201 Page -1 of 1 

 

Farmer Total: 

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS 

  WEIGHTS 

Farmer  YTD: 

MILL TOTALS: 

MILL  Y-T-D: 

2,498,320 

lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

  CANE   SUGAR 

209.70 4,424,880 2,212.4400 

31,468,980 12,470,500 1,980,629 16.99 13.86 19.69 0.00 217.19 208.50 18,998,480 

73,065,560 28,979,380 4,653,865 17.09 14.00 19.64 0.00 219.92 211.12 44,086,180 

206.71 

TODAY 

YTD 

42 29.7419 

FARMER MILL 

LOAD

S 

AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS 

LBS SOIL 

0.00 

0.00 

FARMER Variance From Mill Average 

0.40 -0.30 -0.17 -0.07 0.00 

-0.20 -0.31 -0.19 -0.35 0.00 

Variance Today 

Variance Y-T-D 

Negative Negative Negative Positive Positive TARGET 

3,605,420 1,107,100 16.68 13.69 0.00 215.32 

6,400,420 1,975,540 16.77 13.82 0.00 218.44 19.29 

19.62 

75 29.4992 887 24.8513 

380 24.9980 

TODAY: 

FARMER 

MILL 

2,400,000 22,043.0900 

9,499.2400 

2,377,956.9100 

500.7600 

1,009,536 2.18% 

GROUP 

QUOTA 

ALLOCATED 

TONS % 

CANE 

DELIVERED 

TONS 

GROUP 

DELIVERED 

TONS 

 

VARIANCE 

FROM 

QUOTA 

TONS 

GROUP 

QUOTA 

LEVEL 

% 

Y-T-D 

Y-T-D 

TODAY: 

90.00% 

90.00% 

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE ** 

  GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL 

EST 

TONS 

% 

COMPLETE TONS  LOADS  DAYS  PARKED PARKED 

TONS TONS 

1764 1095 

WHOLE  

TONS 

BILLET 

TONS 

** FARMER MILL TOTALS 

FARMER DAILY 1,249.1600 0.0000 

FARMER Y-T-D 2,212.4400 0.0000 

2.52 

2.03 

2.12 

2.24 

463,952 

258,214 

2,792,319 

1,188,377 

1,249.1600 

9,499.2400 

22,043.0900 

1,249.1600 77,040 

205,440 2,212.4400 

0.0000 

0.0000 2.99% 

75,790.8400 

203,227.5600 74,000 599 20 1 

Per/Load Sed. BRIX POL FIBER SOIL 

9,000 

154,928 

278,371 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 

Projected 

CropPrice 

 

Projected 

QualityAdjusted 

Price/LB 

 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 

0.000000 0.180000 

0.180000 0.000000 

0.000000 

0.000000 

0.179403 

0.179542 

DAILY YTD 


